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Women / 3 / JrA 2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Gilpin112
Cypress - Cypress

9.625 9.850 9.5759.275 38.325
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Lilli Helstrom262
WCC

9.425 9.725 9.2259.250 37.625
2 3 3 7 2 

2 

Wren Sullivan317
Thunder Elite

9.050 9.550 9.4008.700 36.700
10 5 11 4 3 

3 

Reagan Parrish273
WCC

9.250 9.300 9.3258.600 36.475
4 9 12T 5 4 

4 

Charlotte Plake122
Cypress - Cypress

9.100 9.075 9.0509.225 36.450
7T 12 4 8T 5 

5 

Paisley Palmer272
WCC

9.200 8.900 9.7008.600 36.400
5 13 12T 1 6 

6 

Juliet Weber226
K2 Academy

9.100 8.700 9.5008.900 36.200
7T 15 7 3 7 

7 

Liv Prochazka316
Thunder Elite

9.100 9.450 8.7508.850 36.150
7T 6 8 13 8 

8 

Kasi McCray191
Maximum Athletics

9.400 8.500 9.0508.950 35.900
3 17 6 8T 9 

9 

Meghan Kotzur115
Cypress - Cypress

8.850 9.375 8.4759.050 35.750
13 8 5 15 10 

10 

Jordyn Lange266
WCC

8.800 9.225 8.8758.725 35.625
14 10 10 11T 11 

11 

Jaci Callihan184
Maximum Athletics

9.150 9.400 8.8757.775 35.200
6 7 16 11T 12 

12 

Charlotte Madden141
RBGK

8.250 9.600 7.7509.350 34.950
15 4 1 17 13 

13 

Saydie Crenshaw310
Thunder Elite

8.950 8.550 8.9258.400 34.825
11 16 15 10 14 

14 

Aubrey Williams284
Bannon's

8.900 8.825 8.4008.500 34.625
12 14 14 16 15 

15 

Quinn George313
Thunder Elite

7.450 9.175 8.5007.750 32.875
16 11 17 14 16 

16 

Stella Walker298
Powersports

0.000 9.750 9.3008.750 27.800
17 2 9 6 17 

17 
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